General Information

Name of the Company : SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 530125, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]

Scrip code

530125

Name of the company

SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LIMITED

Class of security

Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly

Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights No

‘Whether company is SME No
30-9-2015

Date of report




Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 530125, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total
Outstanding convertible securities

3 g 4 Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total ber of shares
ID Description of outstanding outstanding | number of outstanding of the company, assuming full conversion of

convertible securities 2 5 1
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total
‘Warrants
As a percentage of total number of shares
P Number of | As a percentage of total : :
ID | Description of warrants warrants pumber of warrants :;l; trb; ::smpany, assuming full conversion of

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public
Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 3089700
and convertible securities




Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 530125, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of
sharcholders

Total
number
of
shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

Asa
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Asa
percentage
of (A+B)

Number
of
shares

Asa
percentage

@®

(I

(1n

(V)

)

(VD (Vi)

(VIII)

(IX)=
(VIID/IV)*100

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1)

Indian

(a)

Individuals or Hindu
undivided family

1458147

1458147

47.19 47.19

(b)

Central government or
State government(s)

()

Bodies corporate

(d)

Financial institutions or
banks

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1)

L=

1458147

1458147

47.19 47.19

@

Foreign

(a)

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(b)

Bodies corporate

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Qualified foreign investor

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)

(1+AX2)

=]

1458147

1458147

47.19 47.19

(B)

Public Shareholding

1)

Institutions

()

Mutual funds or UTI

()

Financial institutions or
banks

()

Central government or
State government(s)

(d)

Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies

®

Foreign institutional
investors

100000

324

(@

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

x)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)




| |

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

100000

(2) | Non-Institutions

(a) | Bodies corporate

42

163636

162136

53

53

(®) | Individuals

Individual shareholders
i holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

2108

827184

531474

26.77

26.77

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

12

455805

455805

14.75

14.75

(c) | Qualified foreign investor

Any other ?;ﬁcriptmn

d .
@ | (specity) Shareholder

Non-
Institutions Clearing

Shareholders | Members
1

16

7452

7452

0.24

0.24

Non-
Institutions

2 Shareholders HBL

2

43173

14873

1.4

Non-

3 Institutions
Shareholders
3

Other

1600

1600

0.05

0.05

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders HUF
4

39

32703

32703

1.06

1.06

Total Others

72

84928

56628

2.75

2.75

Sub-total (B) (2)

2234

1531553

1206043

49.57

49.57

Total Public Shareholding (B) =
(B)()+(B)(2)

2235

1631553

1206043

52.81

52.81

TOTAL (A)+(B)

2244

3089700

2664190

100

100

(C) | Shares held by custodians and against which

depository receipts have been issued

Promoter and promoter

y group

(2) | Public

Total Shares held by Custodians
©

GRAND TOTAL (Ay+(B}+(C)

2244

3089700

2664190

100




(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LIMITED

Serip Code, class of security : 530125, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group” Notes
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(including
underlyir
Warrants Convertible | shares
Asa held as a securities | assuming
Numbe Asa percentage Number percentage N rof as Gigd f"“v .
Nameof [, \ o t'trl': " |percentage | Encumbered | , of grand fum T | of total cumhﬂe ii?l 5?:':::‘ g “f'" ersic
the P m';t ohar:s of grand |- number of e total (A) + :Jar i numbers on:gtiese rr‘:besnt‘ ":"ams
shareholder | ' TOmOter 8 total (A) + |shares percentag (B) + (C) FAnEE] o STEm o o a
held held held convertible |and
(B)+ (C) of clause warrants e }
(D)(a) of the securities conve‘r_lll
same class of same securities
class asa
percenta;
of diluted
share
capital
' bl m | (viL X X XI XII)
M | an () () @ - |av) ™) vyamy*100 | D@ (VID | (VIID | (X) ) X1 (
LALIT
1 |DAMODAR|AABPM9691E |423376 |13.7 13.7
MEHTA
RAJESH
2 |LALIT AABPM9692H |379542 |12.28 12.28
MEHTA
PREMAL
3 |LALIT AABPM9696D | 174281 |5.64 5.64
MEHTA
KAUSHAL
4 |LALIT AABPMY9695A | 150586 |4.87 487
MEHTA
JAYA
5 |LALIT AAHPMI1755H | 119300 |3.86 3.86
MEHTA
RUPAL
6 |RAJESH AAHPMS5739K (73300 [2.37 237
MEHTA
KALPANA
7 |PREMAL |AAEPM6433D (69300 |2.24 2.24
MEHTA
FALGUNI i
8 |KAUSHAL |AKLPMS5588] |66400 |2.15 2.15
MEHTA
MEGH
9 |RAJESH BWDPMO0880Q | 2062 0.07 0.07
MEHTA
Total 1458147 [47.19 47.19




(I) (¢) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LIMITED
Secrip Code, class of security : 530125, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than N
Notes
one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(including
underlying
Warrants Convertible | shares
Shares as held as a securities assuming
percentage of ercentage as full
Number | total number of Number g f total 2¢| Number of percentage |comversion
Name of the PAN of of the shares {ie, Grand | of suinbers convertible | of total of
shareholder Shareholder | shares | Total (A)+ (B)+ |warrants of securities | numbers of | warrants
held (C) indicated in held G held convertible | and
statement at para of the securities convertible
(I) (a) above} same class of same securities)
’ class asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
n | an (IT) (2) (I1I) av) V) VD) (Dy(a) (VID) | (VIII) (IX)
MALA R z
2
1 BHAVNANI 160701 |52 5
LLOYDS
SECURITIES 324
2 OVERSEAS 100000 |3.24 :
LIMITED
LAKE CITY
TRADERS 2135
3 PRIVATE 72486 |2.35 ;
LIMITED
4 |SANGEETHA S 52090 | 1.69 1.69
5 |SAVITHAS 50200 |1.62 1.62
6 |SATHYAS 45700 |1.48 1.48
PRAKASH
7 | BHOORCHAND 40000 |1.29 1.29
SHAH
Total 521177 |16.87 16.87




(I) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together
with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Name of the Company : SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 530125, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public”
and holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company

Notes

Sr.
No.
Total shares
Warrants Corw_er_tible (lncludn.lg
Shares as held as a securities underlying
percentage of total chbntags as shares
Number | number of shares | Number ger total 8¢ | Number of percentage |assuming full
Name of the | PAN of of the {i.e, Grand Total of aimberd convertible | of total conversion of
sharehold Shareholder | shares |(A)+ (B) + (C) warrants | o securities | numbers of | warrants and
held indicated in held e held convertible | convertible
statement at para of the securities | securities) as
(I) (a) above} same class of same a percentage
class of diluted
share capital
I | an (D) (a) (1IN (Iv) v) (V1) (T)(a) (VII) | (VIII) (IX)
MALA R
; 5.2
1 BHAVNANI 160701 |52
Total 160701 |5.2 52




