General Information

Name of the Company: SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LIMITED	
Scrip Code, class of security: 530125, Equity shares	
Quarter ended: 30-9-2015	
General information [Abstract]	
Scrip code	530125
Name of the company	SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LIMITED
Class of security	Equity shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Reason for additional filling	
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights	No
Whether company is SME	No
Date of report	30-9-2015

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Nai	me of the Company: SAMRAT PHAR	MACHEM LIM	IITED				
Scr	ip Code, class of security: 530125, Ed	quity shares					
Qu	arter ended : 30-9-2015						
Dis	closure of notes on shareholding patte	ern		Notes			
Dar	tly paid-up shares						
ID		Number of partly paid- up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company			
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup					
	tal Shares held by promoter or omoter group						
Sha	ares held by public						
To	tal Shares held by public						
To	tal						
Ou	tstanding convertible securities						
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities			
Sha	ares held by promoter or promoter gr	roup					
	tal shares held by promoter or omoter group						
Sh	ares held by public						
To	tal Shares held by public						
To	tal						
W	arrants						
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants			
Sh	ares held by promoter or promoter g	roup					
	etal Shares held by promoter or omoter group						
Sh	ares held by public						
To	tal Shares held by public						
To	tal						
as	otal paid-up capital of the company suming full conversion of warrants d convertible securities	3089700					

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nam	e of the Compa	ny:SAMRAT	PHARMACHE	M LIMITE	D				
Scrip	Code, class of	security: 530	125, Equity sha	res					
Qua	rter ended : 30-	9-2015							
Disc	losure of notes	on fully paid-up	shares						Notes
Cate	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s	of total		ledged or e encumbered
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding o	f Promoter an	d Promoter Gi	oup					
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or undivided fami	Hindu ly	9	1458147	1458147	47.19	47.19		
(b)	Central govern	nment or ent(s)							
(c)	Bodies corpora	ite							
(d)	Financial instit banks	utions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder	26		16 6				
		Total Others							
	Sul	b Total (A) (1)	9	1458147	1458147	47.19	47.19		L
(2)	Foreign								
(a)	Non-resident i foreign individ								
(b)	Bodies corpor	ate						-	
(c)	Institutions					-	-	-	
(d)	Qualified fore	ign investor							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
-		Total Others							
	Su	b-Total (A) (2)							
To	otal Shareholdir and Promoter G	ng of Promoter roup (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)	9	1458147	1458147	47.19	47.19		
(B)	Public Shareh	olding				(a) (b) (c)		_	
(1)	Institutions								т
(a)	Mutual funds	or UTI				-		-	-
(b)	Financial insti banks	itutions or		N				-	-
(c)	Central govern	nment or nent(s)						-	
(d)	Venture capit	al funds		-			-	+	
(e)		350 12 14		-				+	1
(f)	Foreign instit investors		1	100000	0	3.24	3.24	-	-
(g)	IIIVESTO15					-		-	-
(h)	Qualified for	eign investor			<u></u>				
(k)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							

		i	ř						
		Total Others							
	Sul	b Total (B) (1)	1	100000	0	3.24	3.24		
(2)	Non-Institution	ıs							
(a)	Bodies corpora	ite	42	163636	162136	5.3	5.3		
(b)	Individuals								
	Individual shareholders		2108	827184	531474	26.77	26.77		
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		12	455805	455805	14.75	14.75			
(c)	Qualified forei	gn investor							
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							_
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	Clearing Members	16	7452	7452	0.24	0.24		
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	NRI	15	43173	14873	1.4	1.4		
3	Non- Institutions Shareholders 3	Other	2	1600	1600	0.05	0.05		
4	Non- Institutions Shareholders	HUF	39	32703	32703	1.06	1.06		
		Total Others	72	84928	56628	2.75	2.75		
_	Sı	ub-total (B) (2)	2234	1531553	1206043	49.57	49.57		
To	otal Public Shar	eholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	2235	1631553	1206043	52.81	52.81		
	To	OTAL (A)+(B)	2244	3089700	2664190	100	100		
(C)	Shares held by			ich depositor	y receipts hav	e been issued		_	
(1)	Promoter and group								
(2)	Public								
85 10	tal Shares held	by Custodians (C)							
-	GRAND TOTA	L (A)+(B)+(C)	2244	3089700	2664190		100		

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LIMITED Scrip Code, class of security: 530125, Equity shares Quarter ended: 30-9-2015 Notes Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Sr. No. Total shares (including underlyir Convertible shares Warrants assuming securities held as a As a full percentage percentage conversion Number of Number percentage Number of total of grand percentage Encumbered Name of of total of convertible As a PAN of of the numbers total (A) + of grand - number of the numbers of warrants percentage warrants securities Promoter shares of (B) + (C)total (A) + shares shareholder held held convertible and held of clause warrants (B) + (C)securities convertil of the (I)(a) securities of same same class class as a percenta; of diluted share capital (VI)= (V)/(III)*100 (XI) (XII) (I)(a) (VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (V) (II) (II) (a) (III) (IV) **(I)** LALIT 13.7 DAMODAR AABPM9691E 423376 13.7 1 MEHTA RAJESH 12.28 2 LALIT AABPM9692H 379542 12.28 MEHTA PREMAL 5 64 5.64 3 AABPM9696D 174281 LALIT MEHTA KAUSHAL 4.87 AABPM9695A 150586 4.87 LALIT **MEHTA** JAYA 3.86 AAHPM1755H 119300 3.86 LALIT MEHTA RUPAL 2.37 AAHPM5739K 73300 2.37 RAJESH MEHTA KALPANA 2.24 2 24 69300 PREMAL AAEPM6433D MEHTA **FALGUNI** 2.15 AKLPM5588J 66400 2.15 8 KAUSHAL **MEHTA** MEGH 0.07 0.07 BWDPM0880Q 2062 RAJESH MEHTA 47.19 1458147 47.19 Total

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Scri	p Code, class of se	curity: 53012	5, Equity s	hares					
-	rter ended : 30-9-2								
Disc one	losure of notes on percentage of the	holding of sec	urities of p	persons belonging to	the catego	ry "Public" 2	and holding m	nore than	Notes
Sr. No.									
110.	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	MALA R BHAVNANI		160701	5.2					5.2
2	LLOYDS SECURITIES OVERSEAS LIMITED		100000	3.24					3.24
3	LAKE CITY TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED		72486	2.35					2.35
4	SANGEETHA S		52090	1.69					1.69
5	SAVITHA S		50200	1.62					1.62
6	SATHYA S		45700	1.48					1.48
7	PRAKASH BHOORCHAND SHAH		40000	1.29					1.29
Tota	al		521177	16.87					16.87

(I) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Nan	ne of the Comp	oany: SAMRA	T PHARM	IACHEM LIMITED					-
Scri	p Code, class o	of security: 53	0125, Equ	uity shares					
Qua	rter ended : 30	0-9-2015	***************************************						
Disc and	losure of notes	s on holding of than five perce	f securities entage of t	of persons (together the total number of sl	with PAC) nares of the	belonging to company	the category	"Public"	Notes
Sr. No.									
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	MALA R BHAVNANI		160701	5.2					5.2
Tot	al		160701	5.2					5.2